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31/01/2024 
01/02/2024 
02/02/2024 
03/02/2024 
04/02/2024 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & 

05/02/2024 
06/02/2024 
07/02/2024 
08/02/2024 

FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF B.Sc. (Hons.) Aq. Ist Semester-2024 

Copy To. 
. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

7 
8. 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

Course Code 
SCW-111 
SAC-111 
UGR-113 
HOR-111 
AEX-113 

ABC-111 
AEX-112 

AEX-111 
AGR-111 

UGR-111 
UGR-112 

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hans) Ag. 27 552 / 2024 

Dean, Students' Welfare. 

TECHNOLOGY, 
KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.) 

All Heads/In charges of the Department. 

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments before the commencement 
of final theory Examination. 

Fee Cashier, Registrar Dffice. 

THEDRY 

Introduction to forestry 
Fundamentals of soil science 
Elementary Mathematics 

Notice Board, Registrar Dffice. 
9. Guard File, Registrar Dffice. 

Fundamentals of Horticulture 
Human Values & Ethics (Non-Gradial) 

Title of Course 

Fundamentals of pant Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
Rural sociology Educational Psychology 

Agricultural Heritage 

In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture (lakhimpur Kheri Campus.) 

Comprehension & communication skills in English 
Fundamentals of Agronomy 

Introductory Biology 

Dean, College of Agriculture/ Dean, College of Agriculture (Hardoi Campus.) 

6. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 
In-charge. AKMU for uploading the above programme on University Website. 

Time:D9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

Date: 

B+ 
NAA 

Registrar 

Registrar 



Date 
29/01/2024 
30/01/2024 
31/01/2024 
01/02/2024 
02/02/2024 
03/02/2024 
04/02/2024 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & 

05/02/2024 
06/02/2024 

FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (Hons.) Ag. IIrd Semester-2024 

Capy Ta. 

2. 
3 
4 
5 

7. 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

9. 

Course Cude 
AGR-211 
AES-211 
PPY-211 

GPB-211 
AES-213 

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag. 2753 /2024 

AHD-211 
AES-212 
HOR-211 
AGR-212 

Dean. College of Agriculture. 

Dean, Students' Welfare. 

KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.) 
TECHNOLOGY, 

The practical examinatians will be conducted by the concerned departments before the 

Commencement of final theory Examination. 

All Heads/ln charges of the Department. 

Fee Cashier, Registrar Dffice. 
8. Notice Board, Registrar Office. 

THEORY 

Guard File. Registrar Dffice. 

Crop Production Tech. (Kharif Crop) 
Agricultural finances & Cooperation 

Environmental studies and Disaster Management 
Fundamental of Plant Breeding 
Statistical Methods 

In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture (Lakhimpur Kheri Campus.) 

Time: 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

Title of Course 

Livestock Production &Management 
Agri Informatics 
Production Tech. For Vegetable & Spices 
Farm Machinery and Power 

In-charge. AKMU for uploading the above programime on University Website. 

Date: 

Techrical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

B+ 
NAAC 

u/o1/ r024 

Registrar 

Registrar 



05/02/2024 

06/02/2024 

07/02/2024 

08/02/2024 

09/02/2024 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & 

FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME DF B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Vth Semester-2124 

10/02/2024 

Date 

11/02/2024 

12/02/2024 

2. 

Copy Ta. 

3. 
4. 
5 
6 

13/02/2024 

7. 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

Course Cude 

PPA-311 

ENT-3 11 

PPA-312 

GPB-311 

AEX-311 

GPB-3 12 

AGR-311 

SAC-311 

UGE-311 

UGE-312 

UGE-313 

UGE-314 

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc. (Hans) Ag. 275y / 2024 

Dean, College of Agriculture. 

Dean, Students' Welfare. 

KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.) 
TECHNOLOGY, 

All Heads/In charges of the Department. 

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments after the commencement 

of final theory Examination within one week. 

Fee Cashier, Registrar Dffice. 

THEORY 

8. Notice Board, Registrar Dfice. 

Principles of Integrated Pest and Disease Management 

Pests Crop and Stored Grain and Their Management 

9. Buard File. Registrar Office. 

Crop Improvement (Kharif crops) 

Diseases of Field and Horticultural crops and their Management 

Time:02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

Title of Course 

Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication 

Intellectual Property Rights 

Feed Safety Standards 

In-charge Dean, Callege of Agriculture (Lakhimpur Kheri Campus.) 

Geo Informatics and Nano-Technology and Precision Farming 

Manures, Fertilizer and soil Fertility Management 

Bio pesticides & Bio fertilizers 

Protected Cultivation 

B+ 

Micro Propagation Technologies 

NAAC. 

In-charge. AKMU for uploading the above programme on University Website. 

Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

Date: 17 o /r2024 

Registrar 

Registrar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

