



#### OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR,

# CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY,

KANPUR-208002 (U.P.)

## FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Ist Semester-2024

#### THEORY

Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Date	Course Code	Title of Course
29/01/2024	SCW-111	Introduction to forestry
30/01/2024	SAC-111	Fundamentals of soil science
31/01/2024	UGR-113	Elementary Mathematics
01/02/2024	HOR-111	Fundamentals of Horticulture
02/02/2024	AEX-113	Human Values & Ethics (Non-Gradial)
03/02/2024	ABC-111	Fundamentals of pant Biochemistry and Biotechnology
04/02/2024	AEX-112	Rural sociology Educational Psychology
05/02/2024	AEX-111	Comprehension & communication skills in English
06/02/2024	AGR-111	Fundamentals of Agronomy
07/02/2024	UGR-111	Agricultural Heritage
08/02/2024	UGR-112	Introductory Biology

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments before the commencement of final theory Examination.

Date: 11 0 1 //2024

Registrar

Na. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hans) Ag. 27 52 / 2024

Copy To.

1. Dean, College of Agriculture/ Dean, College of Agriculture (Hardoi Campus.)

2. In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture (Lakhimpur Kheri Campus.)

3. Dean, Students' Welfare.

4. All Heads/In charges of the Department.

5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the above programme on University Website.

- Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 7. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office.
- 8. Notice Board, Registrar Office.
- 9. Guard File, Registrar Office.

Registrar





### OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR,

# CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY,

### KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.)

# FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. III<sup>rd</sup> Semester-2024

#### THEORY

Time: 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Date	Course Code	Title of Course
29/01/2024	AGR-211	Crop Production Tech. (Kharif Crop)
30/01/2024	AES-211	Agricultural finances & Cooperation
31/01/2024	PPY-211	Environmental studies and Disaster Management
01/02/2024	GPB-211	Fundamental of Plant Breeding
02/02/2024	AES-213	Statistical Methods
03/02/2024	AHD-211	Livestock Production & Management
04/02/2024	AES-212	Agri Informatics
05/02/2024	HOR-211	Production Tech. For Vegetable & Spices
06/02/2024	AGR-212	Farm Machinery and Power

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments before the commencement of final theory Examination.

Date: ///0// /2024

Registrar

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag. 2753 / 2024

Copy To.

Dean, College of Agriculture.

- In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture (Lakhimpur Kheri Campus.)
- 3. Dean, Students' Welfare.
- All Heads/In charges of the Department.
- 5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the above programme on University Website.
- 6. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 7. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office.
- 8. Notice Board, Registrar Office.
- 9. Guard File, Registrar Office.

Registrar





## OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR,

# CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY,

### KANPUR-208002 (U.P.)

# FINAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. V<sup>th</sup> Semester-2024

### **THEORY**

Time : 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Date	Course Code	Title of Course
05/02/2024	PPA-311	Principles of Integrated Pest and Disease Management
06/02/2024	ENT-311	Pests Crop and Stored Grain and Their Management
07/02/2024	PPA-312	Diseases of Field and Horticultural crops and their Management
08/02/2024	GPB-311	Crop Improvement (Kharif crops)
09/02/2024	AEX-311	Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication
10/02/2024	GPB-312	Intellectual Property Rights
11/02/2024	AGR-311	Geo Informatics and Nano-Technology and Precision Farming
12/02/2024	SAC-311	Manures, Fertilizer and soil Fertility Management
12.0	UGE-311	Feed Safety Standards
13/02/2024	UGE-312	Bio pesticides & Bio fertilizers
	UGE-313	Protected Cultivation
	UGE-314	Micro Propagation Technologies

The practical examinations will be conducted by the concerned departments after the commencement of final theory Examination within one week.

Date: 11 /0/ //2024

Registrar

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc. (Hons) Ag. 2754 / 2024

Copy To.

Dean, College of Agriculture.

In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture (Lakhimpur Kheri Campus.)

Dean, Students' Welfare.

All Heads/In charges of the Department.

In-charge, AKMU for uploading the above programme on University Website.

Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.

Fee Cashier, Registrar Office.

Notice Board, Registrar Office.

Guard File, Registrar Office.